The following Fee structure for courses under Craftsmen Training Scheme is being

FEE STRUCTURE

followed at National Skill Training Institute

ﬁ!j. Fee Structure For General candidates For SC/ST candidates
1. | Registration Fee | Rs.50/- No fee for SC/ST /[EWS/
PH/ ex-serviceman
candidates
2. | Admission fee Rs.100/- Rs.25/-
3. | Tuition fee 150/- Per Month Rs.50/- Per Month
; o Rs.100/- for first Rs.25/- for first attempt &
- | Examination fee |attempt & Rs.200/- for Rs.50/- for 2" attempt
2l attempt & &Subsequent attempt
subsequent attempt
) Rs.250/- per course
5. | Caution money S e o Rs.250/- (Refundable)
admission
(Refundable)
6. | Gymkhana Fee Rs.100/- No fee
7.|Issue of Rs.100/- Rs.50/-
duplicate
certificate

Girls candidates admitted in NSTls are exempted from Tuition (S. No. 3) & Examination
Fee(S. No. 4)

HOSTEL FACILITIES: (Optional) if available

Hostel facility if available in the campus on First come, first serve basis. Mess facility
if available

Hostel Charges

Rs.100/- per course for all
categories

Rs.125/- at the time of
admission(Refundable)
Rs.50/- at the time of admission

1. |Monthly Accommodation Fee

2. |Caution money

3. [Hostel Service Charge

4. |Food Charges Extra as per Policy




	Hostel Charges

